 1 of 20
Document 6128CPrices Effective December 6th, 2021
Commercial Tankless
Electric Water Heaters
 Pricing and Ordering
H Series  ...............  2
F Series.................. 9
N Series

Commercial Tankless Electric Water Heaters
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
Available Wattages / Voltages
400*
Single Phase Voltage Three Phase Voltage
N = 400*
K = 208C = 208
E = 277 M = 380*
Model Power Voltage/Phase Construction
Three PhaseSingle Phase
LanguageElectrical
S = 480
P = 415*
Set points
F = French
L = 240D = 240
J = 480
Control Set points
X = Std
208 240 277 480 208 240 380* 415* 480
 3 of 20
*Downrated 480 V
*Downrated 480 V
Important note: All Commercial Tankless Electric Water Heater orders must include completed submittal document.
Submittal documents can be found at www.Laars.com
18 kW
$5,144
LCTEH 015 K X XXXXX 15 kW
$5,383
LCTEH 018 S X XXXXX 480 V Three Phase $5,383
240 V Three Phase
LCTEH 015 M X XXXXX 15 kW 380 V* Three Phase $5,383
LCTEH 015 N X XXXXX 15 kW
15 kW 240 V Three Phase
6 kW
Single Phase
Single PhaseLCTEH 006 D X XXXXX
LCTEH 006 C X XXXXX
480 V
Single Phase
Phase
H Series (Formerly HL) Pricing - Effective December 6, 2021
Commercial Tankless Electric Water Heaters
480 V
277 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
208 V
$4,928
$4,928
$4,928
$4,928
$4,928
Single Phase
Single Phase6 kW
List Prices
List Price
LCTEH 005 C X XXXXX
LCTEH 010 M X XXXXX 380 V* Three Phase $5,38310 kW
$5,011Single Phase
Single Phase
Single Phase
Single Phase
240 V Single Phase
208 V
Model Number
LCTEH 006 J X XXXXX
LCTEH 006 E X XXXXX
Single Phase $5,011
Single Phase
LCTEH 015 D X XXXXX 15 kW

     (Deionized water / mild corrosive)
F = TE2 Xylan Fluoropolymeric coated
Model Nomenclature
Power Voltage/Phase
P = 415*
N = 400*
M = 380*
T = 600
S = 480
Three Phase D = NEMA 4 - Std
E = NEMA 4X 304 sstl
K = NEMA 4 & EXP2*
M = NEMA 4 & Leg Kit
N = NEMA 4X 304 & EXP2*
R = NEMA 4X 304 & Leg Kit
Construction
      heat exchanger w/ bright annealed
      stainless steel elements
      (FDA approved for food contact)
      (Deionized water applications)
J = FDS & GF
G = GF- Ground fault package
F = FDS- Internal fuse disconnect
X = Standard
Electrical
Control Set points
 7 of 20
*Downrated 480 V
Model Character 10
*LK is not available with EXP2
*EXP2 is Explosion proof Class 1 Division 2
Model Character 11
Model Character 12
Model Character 13
Important note: All Commercial Tankless Electric Water Heater orders must include completed submittal document.
Submittal documents can be found at www.Laars.com
$1,200 $1,200
F D1:  4-20 mA Input
G DC:  RS-485 Modbus RTU
Model
Character Description 18 kW
$811 $811
N
R
$7,488
$451 $451E AL:  Process Temperature Alarm
NEMA 4X 304 & Leg Kit $5,383 $5,383
NEMA 4X 304 & EXP2* $8,717 $8,717
Model
Character Description 18 kW 25 kW
X Standard no charge no charge
T TE - Teflon Coated Heat Exchanger
LCTEG 025 N D XXXXX 25 kW 400 V* Three Phase $11,760
LCTEG 025 P D XXXXX 25 kW 415 V* Three Phase $11,760
Factory Mounted Options
Add to list price of boiler
Character Description
K
M
18 kW 25 kW
no charge no chargeD NEMA 4 - Standard
$4,320 $4,320E NEMA 4X - 304 Stainless Steel
$11,957 $11,957
Model
NEMA 4 & EXP2*
EXP2* $4,397 $4,397
LCTEG 025 T D XXXXX 25 kW 600 V Three Phase $12,036
LCTEG 025 M D XXXXX 25 kW 380 V* Three Phase $11,760
LCTEG 018 P D XXXXX 18 kW 415 V* Three Phase $11,269
LCTEG 025 S D XXXXX 25 kW 480 V Three Phase $11,760
LCTEG 018 M D XXXXX 18 kW 380 V* Three Phase $11,269
LCTEG 018 N D XXXXX 18 kW 400 V* Three Phase $11,269
LCTEG 018 S D XXXXX 18 kW 480 V Three Phase $11,269

Light Industrial Tankless Electric Water Heaters
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
Model Power Construction ConstructionVoltage/Phase
S = 480
Three Phase
      heat exchanger w/ bright annealed
N = NEMA 4X 304 & EXP2*
      stainless steel elements
R = NEMA 4X 304 & Leg Kit
      (FDA approved for food contact)
Tankless       with bright annealed stainless
Electric
K = NEMA 4 & EXP2*
      steel elements (FDA approved)
LCTEF = D = NEMA 4 - Std X = Standard
Commercial E = NEMA 4X 304 sstl T = TE Teflon heat exchanger coating
F Series
M = NEMA 4 & Leg Kit
     (Deionized water / mild corrosive)
(Former C2N) F = TE2 Xylan Fluoropolymeric coatedN = 400*
P = 415*
F = French
Electrical
M = 380*
T = 600
X = Standard
F = FDS- Internal fuse disconnect
G = GF- Ground fault package
J = FDS & GF
      (Deionized water applications)
Control Set points Set points Language
 10 of 20
*Downrated 480 V
Model Character 10
*LK is not available with EXP2
*EXP2 is Explosion proof Class 1 Division 2
Model Character 11
Model Character 12
Model Character 13
Important note: All Commercial Tankless Electric Water Heater orders must include completed submittal document.
Submittal documents can be found at www.Laars.com
$14,935
F Series (Formerly C2N) Pricing - Effective December 6, 2021
Light Industrial Tankless Electric Water Heaters
List Prices
Model Number Wattage Voltage Phase List Price
LCTEF 036 K D XXXXX 36 kW 208V Three Phase $14,719
LCTEF 036 S D XXXXX 36 kW 480 V Three Phase $14,719
LCTEF 036 T D XXXXX 36 kW 600 V Three Phase
LCTEF 050 S D XXXXX 50 kW 480 V Three Phase $15,252
LCTEF 036 M D XXXXX 36 kW 380 V* Three Phase $14,680
LCTEF 036 N D XXXXX 36 kW 400 V* Three Phase $14,680
LCTEF 036 P D XXXXX 36 kW 415 V* Three Phase $14,680
LCTEF 050 T D XXXXX 50 kW 600 V Three Phase $15,524
LCTEF 050 M D XXXXX 50 kW 380 V* Three Phase $15,252
Factory Mounted Options
Add to list price of boiler
Model
Character Description 18 kW 25 kW
LCTEF 050 N D XXXXX 50 kW 400 V* Three Phase $15,252
LCTEF 050 P D XXXXX 50 kW 415 V* Three Phase $15,252
K NEMA 4 & EXP2* $11,957 $11,957
M EXP2* $4,397 $4,397
D NEMA 4 - Standard no charge no charge
E NEMA 4X - 304 Stainless Steel $4,320 $4,320
N NEMA 4X 304 & EXP2* $8,717 $8,717
R NEMA 4X 304 & Leg Kit $5,383 $5,383
X Standard no charge no charge
T TE - Teflon Coated Heat Exchanger $10,711 $10,711
Model
Character Description 18 kW 25 kW
F TE2 XF Coated Heat Exchanger $8,736 $8,736

T = 600
E = NEMA 4X 304 sstl
Model Nomenclature
Power Voltage/PhaseModel
(Former CNA)
A = ASME HLW*
H = ASME HLW & ENHT30*
G = ASME HLW & ENHT*
      (Low level sensor included)
J = ASME HLW & TE & ENHT*
Set points Language
F = French
G = GF- Ground fault package
F = FDS- Internal fuse disconnect*
X = Standard
Electrical Set points
M = FDS & GF & RES*
L = GF & RES
K = FDS & RES*
J = FDS & GF*
R = RES Remote emergency stop
Electric
W = LS & TE2 & ENHT30
V = LS & TE2 & ENHT
U = LS & TE & ENHT30
S = LS & TE & ENHT
R = LS & ENHT30
P = LS & ENHT
N = LS & TE2
M = LS & TE
      (Deionized water applications)
      steel elements (FDA approved)
     (Deionized water / mild corrosive)
 13 of 20
*Downrated 480 V
Important note: All Commercial Tankless Electric Water Heater orders must include completed submittal document.
Submittal documents can be found at www.Laars.com
Model Number Wattage Voltage Phase List Price
N Series (Formerly CNA) Pricing - Effective December 6, 2021
Large Industrial Tankless Electric Water Heaters
List Prices
LCTEN 036 S D XXXXX 36 kW 480 V Three Phase $27,328
LCTEN 036 T D XXXXX 36 kW 600 V Three Phase $27,659
LCTEN 036 M D XXXXX 36 kW 380 V* Three Phase $27,328
LCTEN 036 N D XXXXX 36 kW 400 V* Three Phase $27,328
LCTEN 036 P D XXXXX 36 kW 415 V* Three Phase $27,328
LCTEN 054 S D XXXXX 54 kW 480 V Three Phase $27,493
LCTEN 054 T D XXXXX 54 kW 600 V Three Phase $27,824
LCTEN 054 M D XXXXX 54 kW 380 V* Three Phase $27,493
LCTEN 054 N D XXXXX 54 kW 400 V* Three Phase $27,493
LCTEN 054 P D XXXXX 54 kW 415 V* Three Phase $27,493
LCTEN 063 S D XXXXX 63 kW 480 V Three Phase $27,653
LCTEN 063 T D XXXXX 63 kW 600 V Three Phase $27,984
LCTEN 063 M D XXXXX 63 kW 380 V* Three Phase $27,653
LCTEN 063 N D XXXXX 63 kW 400 V* Three Phase $27,653
LCTEN 063 P D XXXXX 63 kW 415 V* Three Phase $27,653
LCTEN 072 S D XXXXX 72 kW 480 V Three Phase $30,137
LCTEN 072 N D XXXXX 72 kW 400 V* Three Phase $30,137
LCTEN 072 T D XXXXX 72 kW 600 V Three Phase $30,307
LCTEN 072 M D XXXXX 72 kW 380 V* Three Phase $30,137
LCTEN 072 P D XXXXX 72 kW 415 V* Three Phase $30,137
LCTEN 108 S D XXXXX 108 kW 480 V Three Phase $30,504
LCTEN 108 T D XXXXX 108 kW 600 V Three Phase $30,637
LCTEN 108 M D XXXXX 108 kW 380 V* Three Phase $30,504
LCTEN 108 N D XXXXX 108 kW 400 V* Three Phase $30,504
LCTEN 108 P D XXXXX 108 kW 415 V* Three Phase $30,504
LCTEN 126 S D XXXXX 126 kW 480 V Three Phase $30,836
LCTEN 126 T D XXXXX 126 kW 600 V Three Phase $31,499
LCTEN 126 M D XXXXX 126 kW 380 V* Three Phase $30,836
LCTEN 126 N D XXXXX 126 kW 400 V* Three Phase $30,836
LCTEN 126 P D XXXXX 126 kW 415 V* Three Phase $30,836
LCTEN 144 S D XXXXX 144 kW 480 V Three Phase $30,836
LCTEN 144 T D XXXXX 144 kW 600 V Three Phase $31,499

Pre-Assembled Industrial Tankless Electric Water Heater Skid Packages
Standard Features
Model Nomenclature
Model Power Voltage/Phase Construction
Tankless T = 600 F = NEMA 4 X 316 sstl
Electric N Series M = 380* L = NEMA 4 & EXP2CFPM*
LCTEC = Three Phase
Electrical Set points Set points Language
X = Standard F = French
D = NEMA 4 (standard)
Commercial S = 480 E = NEMA 4X 304 sstl
Skid (formerly N = 400* P = NEMA 4X 304 & EXP2CFPM*
CNA-SKID) P = 415* T = NEMA 4X 316 & EXP2CFPM*
Construction Control
X = Standard
H = ASME HLW & ENHT30*
A = ASME HLW*
J = ASME HLW & TE & ENHT*
C = ENHT Freeze protection -20°F
T = TE Teflon heat exchanger coating
K = ASME HLW & TE & ENHT30*
      with bright annealed stainless
      steel elements (FDA approved)
     (Deionized water / mild corrosive)
F = TE2 Xylan Fluoropolymeric coated
D = ENHT30 Freeze protection -30°F
E = ASME HLW & TE*
G = ASME HLW & ENHT*
      (Low level sensor included)
F = FDS- Internal fuse disconnect*
G = GF- Ground fault package
J = FDS & GF*
      heat exchanger w/ bright annealed
      stainless steel elements
      (FDA approved for food contact)
      (Deionized water applications)
 17 of 20
*Downrated 480V
Model Character 10
*EXP2CFPM is explosion proof, cont. flow, class1, div 2
Model Character 11
*HLW is not available with TE2
Model Character 12
Important note: All Commercial Tankless Electric Water Heater orders must include completed submittal document.
Submittal documents can be found at www.Laars.com
Character Description
$26,184 $26,184 $26,184P NEMA 4X 304 & EXP2CFPM*
T NEMA 4X 316 & EXP2CFPM* $36,864 $36,864 $36,864
F NEMA 4X 316 SSTL $27,170 $27,170 $27,170
$9,694 $9,694 $9,694L NEMA 4 & EXP2CFPM*
D NEMA 4 (standard)
E NEMA 4X 304 SSTL
no charge no charge no charge
$16,490 $16,490 $16,490
Model Number Wattage Voltage Phase List Price
LCTEC 216 S D XXXXX 216 kW 480 V Three Phase $59,466
N Series Skid Packages (Formerly CNA-Skid) Pricing - Effective Dec 6, 2021
Pre-Assembled Industrial Tankless Electric Water Heater Skid Packages
List Prices
LCTEC 216 T D XXXXX 216 kW 600 V Three Phase $59,665
LCTEC 216 M D XXXXX 216 kW 380 V* Three Phase $59,466
LCTEC 216 N D XXXXX 216 kW 400 V* Three Phase $59,466
LCTEC 216 P D XXXXX 216 kW 415 V* Three Phase $59,466
LCTEC 252 S D XXXXX 252 kW 480 V Three Phase $59,952
LCTEC 252 T D XXXXX 252 kW 600 V Three Phase $61,412
LCTEC 252 M D XXXXX 252 kW 380 V* Three Phase $59,952
LCTEC 252 N D XXXXX 252 kW 400 V* Three Phase $59,952
Three Phase $59,952
LCTEC 288 N D XXXXX 288 kW 400 V* Three Phase $59,952
LCTEC 252 P D XXXXX 252 kW 415 V* Three Phase $59,952
LCTEC 288 S D XXXXX 288 kW 480 V Three Phase $59,952
$25,102 $25,102
Character Description 216 kW 252 kW 288 kW